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6 STOREY APARTMENT BUILDING

AK GLOBAL MANAGEMENT INC.
08/08/19 FOR SITE PLAN APPLICATION JB 680 Eagleson Road, P.O. Box 45011
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19/12/19 FOR RE-SUBMISSION JB
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17/04/20 PER CITY COMMENTS/ HERITAGE APPLICATION JB
03/06/20 REVISE PENTHOUSE/ AMENITY AREA JB
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NORTH
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SITE PLAN TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH
- LANDSCAPE PLAN PREPARED BY:

NOVATECH ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS LIMITED
SUITE 200- 240 MICHAEL COWPLAND DRIVE
OTTAWA ON K2M 1P6

- SITE SERVICING, GRADING & STORM WATER
  MANAGEMENT  PLANS PREPARED BY:

NOVATECH ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS LIMITED
SUITE 200- 240 MICHAEL COWPLAND DRIVE
OTTAWA ON K2M 1P6POT

LEGEND:

LP
- WALL SCONCE

- LAMP POST
- POT LIGHT

- UTILITY POLE

- TRAFFIC SIGNAL POLE
- SIGN

BUILDING INFORMATION
6 STOREY APARTMENT BUILDING
GROUND FLOOR -

EXISTING HOUSES
2- 1 BEDROOM
1- 2 BEDROOM
NEW BUILDING
1- STUDIO
3- 1 BEDROOM
2- 2 BEDROOM

9 UNITS

SECOND FLOOR- 9- 1 BEDROOM
5- 2 BEDROOM 14 UNITS

THIRD FLOOR- 10- 1 BEDROOM
4- 2 BEDROOM 14 UNITS

FOURTH FLOOR- 7- 1 BEDROOM
5- 2 BEDROOM 12 UNITS

FIFTH FLOOR- 8- 1 BEDROOM
2- 2 BEDROOM 10 UNITS

SIXTH FLOOR- 3- 1 BEDROOM
5- 2 BEDROOM 8UNITS

67 UNITS TOTAL
REFER TO SP-1a FOR DEMOLITION SITE PLAN

- FIRE HYDRANT

City of Ottawa Zoning By-law 2008-250
Zoning Information:  R5B (Residential Fifth Density Zone, Subzone B)

Proposed Apartment Dwelling, Mid-rise
Zoning Mechanism Required Provided
R5B Provisions (Sections 163 & 164)
Min. Lot Area 675m2 1614m2
Min. Lot Width 22.5m 33.23m
Max. Building Height Varies 21.5m
Min. Front Yard Setback
Existing Portion of Building 3m 3.92m
Proposed Portion of Building 1st-4th

floors=10.94m
5th floor = 12.97m
6th Floor = 13.93m

Min. Corner Side Yard Setback
Existing Portion of Building 3m 0.71m*
Proposed Portion of Building 2.20m
Min. Rear Yard Setback
Existing Portion of Building 7.5m N/A
Proposed Portion of Building 1st-4th Floors =

2.50m
5th-6th Floors=

3.99m
Min. Interior Side Yard Setback
Existing Portion of Building 7.5m 0.28m*
Proposed Portion of Building 2.5m
Min. Landscaped Area 30% 36.53%
Parking Provisions (Sections 101, 102 & 111)
Min. Parking Spaces (Area X)

25 spaces

30 Spaces
Resident = #units -12 x 0.5 spaces/unit, minus
10%
67-12=55x0.5=27.5-2.65=24.85
Min. Visitor Parking Spaces (Area X)

5 spaces

Visitor = #units - 12, multiplied by 0.1
spaces/unit
67-12=55x0.1=5.5
Min. Bicycle Parking Spaces 34 spaces 34 Spaces
Amenity Area Provisions (Section 137)
Min. Total Amenity Area 390m2 613.03m2
Min. Communal Amenity Area 195m2 232.75m2
 * Existing Non-complying Condition
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